MATERIALS CODE 718.001.001

WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

APPROVED LIST OF DUCTILE IRON PIPE (718.1)

SOURCE

United States Pipe & Foundry
Lynchburg, VA
(GPP1.01.718)

McWane Foundry
Coshocton, OH
(CWS1.01.718)

American Cast Iron Pipe
Birmingham, AL
(ACI1.01.718)

United States Pipe & Foundry
Bessemer, AL
(USP1.01.718)

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2017

APPROVAL NUMBER

1459626A

1459627A

1459628A

1459629A



